Preliminary data
This is preliminary information on a new product now in development or undergoing evaluation. Details are subject to
change without notice.
May 2009 Doc ID 15604 Rev 1 1/23
23
RHF350
Rad-hard 550 MHz low noise operational amplifier
Features

N 08 08
RHF350 Ordering information
Doc ID 15604 Rev 1 21/23
10 Ordering information
Table 6. Order codes
Order code Description
Temperature
range
Package Terminal finish Marking
RHF350K-01V Flight parts (QMLV) -55°C to +125°C Flat-8 Gold TBD
RHF350K-02V Flight parts (QMLV) -55°C to +125°C Flat-8 Solder TBD
RHF350K1 Engineering samples -55°C to +125°C Flat-8 Gold RHF350K1
RHF350K2
Engineering samples
with 48-hrs burn-in
-55°C to +125°C Flat-8 Gold RHF350K2
RHF350DIE2V Flight parts (QMLV) -55°C to +125°C Bare die - No marking
Revision history RHF350
22/23  Doc ID 15604 Rev 1
11 Revision history